
                                              Important Dates for the Summer Term 2022 

Tuesday 3rd May  Year R trip to Noah Wood 

Friday 6th May  Class Photos 

Friday 20th May Year 1 Victorian Day 

Friday 27th May Break for half term 

Monday 6th June Inset Day- school closed to children 

Friday 10th June  Whole school Jubilee Celebration 

Tuesday 21st June  World music day at school 

Thursday 23rd June  Year 2 Trip to Hampton Court  

Tuesday 28th June  

Move up day – year 2 to visit Auriol all other children spend time 

with their new teachers and teaching assistant in their new 

classroom 

Monday 4TH July  Stem Enterprize theme week 

Wednesday 6th July Sports Day 

Monday 11th July  Reserve Sports Day 

Wednesday 13th July  Art Day 

Tuesday 19th July  Last day for Nursery  

Thursday 21st July  2.15pm Year 2 Leaver’s Assembly 

Friday 22nd July  Term Ends at 1pm 


